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Images in Ranked Order  
6444 Frederica Brignone 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2688 Dunstanbrough Castle 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
272 Crowd Control 19   

Denise Compton  
3009 Tryfan at Sunset 18   

Lee Evans HON CPE  
4516 Mandrill Stare 18   

Emma England  
6967 Bumblebee on Verbena 18   

Emma England  
4184 Dance Like Nobody's Watching 18   

Andrea Davies  
3225 Paddington Hard Stare 18   

Andrea Davies  
5927 That Lightbulb moment 17   

David Hoyle  
2068 Foxy Emperor resting in the road 17   

David Hoyle  
938 Kyle Ryde Elbow Down 17   

Alison Wood  
8265 Spirals 17   

Denise Compton  
3801 Focused On The Task 17   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
542 Avocet 17   

Wray Douglas  
1392 Family portrait 16   

David Westhead  
1734 Cruising on the  cut 16   

John Dodd  
8504 Breaking The Tackle 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
8866 Old Timer 16   

John Dodd  
9699 Awesome Aurora 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7667 Yesterday's Gone 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
4870 Buachaille Etive Mor 15   

Lee Evans HON CPE  
5482 Colwyn Brwnt 15   

Alison Wood  
9161 Into battle 15   

David Westhead  
7296 Loughrigg Tarn 14   

Wray Douglas  
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Entrant Scores  
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
6444 Frederica Brignone 20   
2688 Dunstanbrough Castle 19   

Andrea Davies Total: 36    
3225 Paddington Hard Stare 18   
4184 Dance Like Nobody's Watching 18   

Denise Compton Total: 36    
272 Crowd Control 19   
8265 Spirals 17   

Emma England Total: 36    
4516 Mandrill Stare 18   
6967 Bumblebee on Verbena 18   

David Hoyle Total: 34    
2068 Foxy Emperor resting in the road 17   
5927 That Lightbulb moment 17   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1 Total: 33    
3801 Focused On The Task 17   
7667 Yesterday's Gone 16   

Lee Evans HON CPE Total: 33    
3009 Tryfan at Sunset 18   
4870 Buachaille Etive Mor 15   

Alison Wood Total: 32    
938 Kyle Ryde Elbow Down 17   
5482 Colwyn Brwnt 15   

John Dodd Total: 32    
1734 Cruising on the  cut 16   
8866 Old Timer 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 32    
8504 Breaking The Tackle 16   
9699 Awesome Aurora 16   

David Westhead Total: 31    
1392 Family portrait 16   
9161 Into battle 15   

Wray Douglas Total: 31    
542 Avocet 17   
7296 Loughrigg Tarn 14   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 12  
No. of Entries: 24  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 2 (8%) 3 (13%)  
 18: 5 (21%) 8 (33%)  
 17: 6 (25%) 14 (58%)  
 16: 6 (25%) 20 (83%)  
 15: 3 (13%) 23 (96%)  
 14: 1 (4%) 24 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.88  
 Total Marks: 405.0  
 Held back: 7 (29%)  
 Held images: #272, #542, #2688, #4184, #4516, #6444, #6967  

  


